FAST & VERSATILE
Quickly and easily test
band tension
DEPENDABLE
Save time and costs with
durable construction
CONVENIENT
User-friendly and easy

WARRANTY  One year against factory defects.
STYLE MODEL RANGE RESOLUTION
ACCURACY
(MATERIAL
DEPENDENT)
MAXIMUM
7x19 WIRE
ROPE*
MIN
LB
MAX
LB
LB LB
Small
(15” wide)
CX-250-SM-1 20 250 0.2 +/- 5
3/16” (4.8 mm)CX-500-SM-1 20 500 1 +/- 10
CX-1000-
SM-1
50 1000 5 +/- 20
Medium
(16.73” wide)
CX-1000-M-1 50 1000 5 +/- 20
1/4” (6.35 mm)
CX-2000-M-1 100 2000 10 +/- 40
Standard
(19.73” wide)
CX-1000-1 50 1000 5 +/- 20
1/4” (6.35 mm)
CX-2000-1 100 2000 10 +/- 40
CX-1 SERIES
CABLE AND WIRE ROPE DIGITAL TENSION METER
* Contact Tensitron about measuring other materials and/or diameters.